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WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

PROSECCO, Terre Gaie, Veneto, Italy, NV
MoscATO D'AsTI, Perlino Scanavino, Piemonte Itlay, 2016
CHAMPAGNE, Perrier Jouet Grand Brut, France nv

WHITE
SAUVIGNON BLANC, Sliding Hill, Marlborough New Zealand 2017
PINOT GRIGIO, Anselmi, ‘Ca’ Stella’, Friuli Italy 2016
VERNACCIA DI SAN GIMIGNANO, Cecchi, Toscanag, ltaly 2016
ROERO ARNEIS, Monchiero Carbon ReCit, Piemonte, Italy2016
CHARDONNAY, Tormaresco, Puglia, Italy 2016

ROSE
By.OTT, Chateau de Selle, Provence, France 2016

RED
SHIRAZ, Arlequin, Basrossa Valley. Australia 2013
CHIANTI RISERVA, Cecchi, Toscana, Italy 2014
ROsso TOSCANA, Piccini, Toscana, Italy 2015

LANGHE NEBBIOLO, Adriano Marco E Vittorio, Piemonte, Italy 2015

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Mcmanis Family, Napa Valley, USA 2016
PINOT NOIR, Louis Max, Bourgogne Beaucharme, France 2014
SUPER TuscAN, Gaja, Ca’” Marcanda ‘Promis’, Toscana, ltaly 2015
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CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLINGS

8913001
8913002
8911002

8913003
8911003
8911007
8911010
8911001
8911015
8911018

8911005

8911011
8911017

8911028
8911008
8911004
8911012
8911016

8911006
8919006

8911013
8911022
8911020
8911019
8911025
8911026
8911027

SPARKLINGS

Prosecco, Terre Gaie, Veneto, Italy, nv

MoscATo D’AsTI, Perlino Scanavino, Piemonte Itlay, 2016
FRANCIACORTA, Ber|ucchi, 6] Brut' Lombardia, Italy, nv
FRANCIACORTA, Berlucchi, ‘61 Rose’ Lombardia, Italy, nv

CHAMPAGNES

PERRIER JOUET, Grand Brut, n.v

MOET & CHANDON, Imperial Brut, n.v

VEUVE CLicQuoT, Yellow Label n.v

BILLECART SALMON, Brut n.v

RUINART, Blanc de Blancs n.v

KRrRUG,Grand Cuvee n.v

AcE OF SPADES, Armand de Brignac Brut Gold n.v

VINTAGE CHAMPAGNES

PERRIER JOUET, Belle Epoque, 2007
DoM PERIGNON, Brut, 2009

DoM PERIGNON, Brut LUMINOUS 2009
CRISTAL, Louis Roederer, 2009

Rose CHAMPAGNES

BILLECART, Rose n.v

VEUVE CLICQUOT, Rose n.v

MOET & CHANDON, |mEerio| Rose, n.v
DoM PERIGNON, Rose LUMINOUS 2004
KRUG, Rose n.v

LARGE FORMATS

PERRIER JOUET, Grand Brut, n.v

MOET & CHANDON, Imperial Brut, n.v

VEUVE CLicQuoT, Yellow Label, n.v

DoM PERIGNON, Brut LUMINOUS, 2009
VEUVE CLIicQuoT, Yellow Label, n.v

CRISTAL, Louis Roederer Brut Champagne, 1999
AcE oF SPADES, Armand de Brignac Brut, n.v
MOET & CHANDON, Imperial Brut, n.v

MOET & CHANDON, Imperial Brut, n.v

MOET & CHANDON, Imperial Brut, n.v




ITALIAN WHITES/ROSE

8914003

8914004

8922013

8922018
8922009

8922006
8922008
8922012
8922010
8922021

8922002

8922004
8922007

8922020

8922011
8922005

ROSE
By O1T, Chateau de Selle, Provence, France 2016
MiravaL, Chateau Miraval, Provence, France 2016
WHISPERING ANGEL, Chateau D'Esclans, Provence, France 2016

VENETO
SOAVE CLAssIco, Montegrande, Graziano Pra, Veneto 2016

PIEMONTE
RoERO ARNEIS, Monchiero Carbone, Cecu d'la Biunda, 2015
GAVI DI GAVI, Marchesi di Barolo, 2015

FriuLI
PINOT GRIGIO, Le Monde, Grave 2016
PiNOT GRIGIO, Jermann, IGT 2016
FRIULANO, Schiopetto ‘Collio’, 2015
CHARDONNAY, Vie de Romans, ‘Ciampagnis Vieris', 2015
CHARDONNAY/SAUVIGNON/FRIULANO, Scarboro, ‘My Time' 2012

TOSCANA
VERNACCIA DI SAN GIMIGNANO, ‘Cecchi’, 2015
CAMPANIA
GRreco DpI TuFo, Pietracupa, 2015
FALANGHINA SANNIO, Feudi di San Gregorio, 2016
MARCHE
VERDICHHIO DEI CASTELLI DI JESI, Pievalta, 2016
SICILIA

ETNA BIANCO, Girolamo Russo ‘Nerina’, 20164
ZiBIBBO, Donnafugata, ‘Lighed’, 2014

138
147

165
135




FRENCH & AMERICAN WHITES

FRENCH WHITES

8921005 POUILLY-FUME, Caibourdin ‘ Les Cris' 2015 119
8921004 POUILLY-FUME, Domaine Laporte, La Vigne de Beaussoppet, 2012 168
8921006 CHABLIS, Joseph Drouhin, 2016 119
8921003 CHABLIS, Jean & Sebastien Dauvissat, Chablis ler Cru, Vaillons, Vielles Vignes, Burgundy 2012 210
8921001 BORDEAUX BLANC 'S’ de Suduiraut, Bordeaux 2015 195
8921002 NUITS SAINT GEORGES, Domaine De L'arlot, NSG La Gerbotte Blanc, Burgundy 2014 215
8921007 RIESLING, Kreydenweiss, Andlau, Alsace 2014 126

AMERICAN WHITES

8925006 CHARDONNAY, Brea, Central Coast, California 2015 120
8925001 CHARDONNAY, Oro Bello, Lodi/Sonoma 2016 120
8925005 CHARDONNAY, Paul Hobbs, Crossbarn, Sonoma Coast 2015 123
8925002 CHARDONNAY, Kutch, Sonoma Coast 2015 167
8925007 CHARDONNAY, Walter Hansel, North Slope Vineyard, Russian River Valley 215
8925003 SAUVIGNON BLANC, Cakebread, Napa Valley, California 2015 165
8925004 FUME BLANC, Robert Mondavi, Napa \/oﬁey, California 2015 187

OTHER WHITES

8927003 VIOGNIER, Cooper Creek, Gisborne, New Zealand 2007 104
8927002 SAUVIGNON BLANC, Auntsfield ‘Single Vineyard', New Zealand 2017 125
8926002 SAUVIGNON BLAN/SEMELLION, Cape Mentelle, Margaret River, Australia 2015 15
8926001 CHARDONNAY, Hunter Valley, First Creek, Australia 2015 140




ITALIAN REDS

8942013
8942039
8942013
8942014
8942035
8942049
8942038

8942047

8942004
8942007
8942006
8942046
8942008
8942036
8919003

8942012

VENETO

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO SUPERIORE, /yme, 2015

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO SUPERIORE, Dal Forno, 2011
VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO SUPERIORE, Giuseppe Quintarelli, 2009
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, Montecampo, 2014

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, Le Salette, 2013

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, Zyme, 2009

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, Dal Forno, 2008

FriuLl
RErFoOsco, Scarbolo, Venezia Giulia 2013
ALTO ADIGE
LAGREIN, Peter Zemmer ‘Raut’ 2013
PIEMONTE

BARBERA D’ALBA, Renato Ratti, ‘Battagoline’, 2014
BARBARESCO, Fiorenzo Nada, Piemonte 2011
BARBARESCO, Ascheri, Piemonte 2014

BARBARESCO, Produttori, ‘Paje’, Piemonte 2009
BARBARESCO, Gaja ‘Barbaresco’ Piemonte 2013
BArROLO, Azelia, Piemonte 2010

BAROLO, Renato Ratti, ‘Marcenasco’, Piemonte 2013

UMBRIA

MONTEFALCO SAGRANTINO, Cantine Giorgio, Lungarotti 2011

175
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335
256
275
475

850

130

130

132

165

175

350

750

180

(1.5L) 442




ITALIAN REDS

8942045
8942015
8942042
8942037
8942048
8942016
8942023
8942040
8942024

8942020
8942025
8942005
8942030
8942026

8942032

8942033

TOSCANA

ROSsO DI MONTALCINO, Poggio di Sotto, 2014

CHIANTI CLASSICO, Vignamaggio, Terre di Prenzano 2016

CHIANTI CLASSICO, Marchese Antinori, 2013

CHIANTI CLASSICO, Castello di Ama, 2009

CHIANTI CLASSICO GRAN SELEZIONE, Tolaini, 2011

CHIANTI CLASSICO GRAN SELEZIONE, Castello di Querceto, ‘Il Picchio” Toscana 2013
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, Tenuta di Castelgiocondo, 2012

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, Gaja, Pieve Santa Restituta 2011

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, Gaja, Pieve Santa Restituta ‘Rennina’ 2007/

IGT - SUPER TUSCAN
GAJA CAMACANDA, Promis RV, 2015
ToLaINl, Al Passo, Toscana 2012
PINOT NERO, Jermann, ‘Red Angel' IGT Venezia Giulia 2013
TENUTA SAN GuiDo, Guidalberto, 2010
MARCHESI ANTINORI, Tignanello 2009
CAMPANIA

TAURASI, PIETRACUPA, Campania 2012

SICILIA

ETNA ROSsO, Girolamo Russo, San Lorenzo, 2015
CERASUOLO DI VITTORIA CLASSICO, Occhipinti, 2013

1395

129
145
245
224
224
297
275
450

150
150

325
395

187
245




FRENCH REDS

8941003
8941002
8941004
8941016
8941008
8941009
8941010

8941015
8941001
8941011
8941012
8941019

8941017

8949001

8947001
8946001
8946002
8946004
8946005

BORDEAUX

PAUILLAC, Lacoste Borig, 2013

PAuILLAC Reserve De La Comtesse, 2010

MARGAUX, Chateau Margaux, 2008

SAINT JULIEN, La Reserve De Leoville Barton, 2012
PessAc-LEOGNAN, Chateau Haut Brion, Pessac ler Cru 2008
PauLLiac, Chateau Lafite Rothschild, 1988

PoMEROL, Chateau Petrus, 1988

BURGUNDY
BEAuJoLAIS, Domaine Marcel Lapierre ‘Morgan’, 2015
BORGOGNE, Louis Max, Beaucharme, 2014
GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN, Camus Pere & Fils, 2011
CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY, Domaine Ponsot, '‘Cuvee des Cigales’, 2014
EcHEZEAUX, Domaine de la Romanée-Conti, 2014
COTES DU RHONE

CHATEAU DES TouRrs, Chateau des Tours, France 2013

SOUTHERN HEMISPHERE REDS

ARGENTINA

MALBEC, BODEGA VISTALBA, ‘Tomero Mendoza Argentina 2016

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND

PINOT NOIR, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 2015

SHIRAZ, Arlequin, Basrossa Valley. Australia 2013

SHIRAZ, Mclaren Vale, Red Baron Shiraz, Fox Creek, Australia 2015
CABERNET/SHIRAZ, Penfolds ‘BIN 389", South Australia, 2015
SHIRAZ/CABERNET, Penfolds ‘Grange’, South Australia, 2013

188
287
2,100

1,650
35475
4,800

152
160
325
275

3950

152

1/1

158
250
1,690




AMERICAN REDS

8945002
8945012
8945011
8945004
8945017

8945007
8945014
8945015

8945008
8945016
8945010

8945005
8945013
8945006
8919007

8915002

CALIFORNIA
PINOT NOIR

LoLa, Russian River Valley 2016

DoMAINE SERENE, Yamhill Cuvée, Willamette Valley 2011
DOMAINE SERENE, Evenstad Reserve, Willamette Valley 2011
PauL HoBBss, Russian River Valley, 2015

SEA SMOKE, ‘Ten’, Santa Rita Hills, 2012

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

DRrY CREEK VINEYARD, Sonoma 2013

JORDAN, Alexander Valley, Sonoma Coast 2013
Lewis, Napa Valley 2012

CavyMmus, Napa Valley 2014

CAKEBREAD, Napa Valley 2013

OVERTURE, Opus One, Napa Valley nv

Opus ONE, Napa Valley, 2014

ASSORTED REDS

MERLOT, Cline, Sonoma 2014

MERLOT, Duckhorn ‘Decoy’, Sonoma County 2014

CABERNET BLEND, Blackbird Vineyards, Arise, Napa Valley, 2013
ZINFANDEL, Ridge ‘Lytton Springs, Sonoma County, 2008

LATE HARVEST

SAUTERNES, Chateau Guiraud, 2009

152

275
294
325

174
265

325
343
475
1450

105
165
221
(1.5L) 395

(375ML) 198




SELECTED SPIRITS

ScoTcH

Balvenie 12yr
Chivas Rigal 12yr
Chivas Rigal 18yr
Chivas Rigal 25yr
Glenfiddich12 yr
Glenfiddich 18yr
Glenlivet 12
Glenlivet 18

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Macallan 12
Macallan 18

Oban
TEQUILA

Clase Azul Repo
Clase Azul ULTRA
Clase Azul ULTRA
Don Julio 1942

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado

Milagro Reposado (Single Barrel)

Milagro Silver (Single Barrel)
Patron Cafe XO

MEZCAL

llegal Mezcal

42

(30ml) 250
(60ml) 475
(30ml) 75
(60ml) 95
38

28

35

25

25

25

26

VODKA

Tito's Handmade Vodka
Absolut ELYX
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Stoli ELITE

Stoli Vanilla

GIN

Beefeater
Gordons

Botanist

Monkey 47
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Tanqueray
Tanqueray TEN

4 Pillars

Death Doors

Rum

Appleton

Bacardi Superior Light
Bacardi ‘8’

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Diplomatico Planas
Diplomatico Reserve
Diplomatico Mantuano
Diplomatico Ambassador
Sailor Jerry

Mount Gay ‘Black”
Plantation Dark
Plantation 3 Star

Ron Zacapa 23’

Ron Zacapa XO

WHISKEY
Buffalo Trace
Bulleit
Bulliet Rye
Four Roses Small Batch

Four Roses Single Barrel
Blanton's

Bookers

Highwest

Highwest Double Rye
Highwest Rye

Jack Daniels
Jameson

Knob Creek

Makers Mark
Monkey Shoulder
Woodford

Yamazaki 12
Yamazaki 18
Hakushu 12

Hibiki ‘Harmony'
Hibiki 12

Hibiki 17

Hibiki 21

Taketsuru 17

COGNAC

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis
Hennessy Paradis Imperial
Martel VSOP

Martel “Cordon Bleu”
Remy VSOP

Remy XO

Remy Louis XIII

Remy Louis XIII

(30ml) 250
(60ml) 475




